Saturday 12th July 			Rob Bywater
Friday 1st August 			Quiz
Sunday 24th August 			BBQ & Karaoke 
Friday 5th September 			Quiz
Saturday 20th September 		Chris Perry – 2 sticks
Saturday 27th September 		McMillan coffee morning
Friday 3rd October 			Quiz
Saturday 11th October 		Darrent Sawdon
Saturday 1st November 		Kosher
Friday 7th November 			Quiz
Saturday 27th November 		Mardy Jonny Depps
Saturday 6th December 		Christmas Shopping trip 
Friday 12th December 			Quiz of 2025 / Christmas party
New Years Eve				Stevie S
